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Women / XS / Middle B
Session: 5B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Caileigh Kendrick5048
Dream Xtreme

9.000 9.475 9.5759.100 37.150
10T 2 6 1 1 

1 

Aly Ortiz5106
Gymn Zone

9.400 9.375 9.0509.250 37.075
2T 3 5 6T 2 

2 

Ava Farinias5112
Impact

9.100 9.325 9.1009.500 37.025
6T 4T 2 2T 3 

3 

Ciara Dineen5127
Rohnert Park

9.400 9.300 9.0009.075 36.775
2T 6 7 8T 4 

4 

Emma Griffin5108
Gymn Zone

9.500 9.225 9.0758.850 36.650
1 7 12T 5 5 

5 

Haruko Agress5109
Gymn Zone

9.100 9.500 9.0009.000 36.600
6T 1 9 8T 6 

6 

Mariah Mctague5167
WEN

9.100 8.925 9.0509.475 36.550
6T 14 3 6T 7 

7 

Chloe Hagerman5126
Rohnert Park

9.000 9.075 9.1009.050 36.225
10T 11 8 2T 8 

8 

Kamryn Lewis5049
Dream Xtreme

9.050 9.175 9.1008.850 36.175
9 8T 12T 2T 9 

9 

Rylee Deherrera5118
Impact

9.200 9.325 7.9259.575 36.025
5 4T 1 15 10 

10 

Ashlyn McClure5046
Dream Xtreme

8.950 9.025 8.9758.900 35.850
12T 12T 10T 10 11 

11 

Jalia Al-Hakim5082
Four Stars

8.950 9.175 8.4258.900 35.450
12T 8T 10T 13 12 

12 

Kiana Bennett5166
WEN

8.700 9.025 8.6758.400 34.800
15 12T 16 12 13 

13 

Caitlin Walton5159
WEN

8.800 8.400 8.7508.725 34.675
14 16 14 11 14 

14 

Layla Heard5051
Dream Xtreme

8.350 8.600 8.1508.700 33.800
16 15 15 14 15 

15 

Alyssa Reynon5121
International

9.400 9.175 0.0009.350 27.925
2T 8T 4 16 16 

16 
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